
 
2011 Cabrinha Race Series - September 1 

Series Standing - 3 races scored 

 

Information is provisional and subject to modification 
Regatta results saved: Thursday, September 1, 2011 8:34:31 PM PDT 
 

(Entries=43) kite | production | silver | women 

Division: kite (43 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

1 White 86 Bryan Lake 1 1 1 3.00 1 

2 Yellow 15 Chip Wasson 2 2 2 6.00 2 

3 Black 6 Stefaans Viljoen 4 3 3 10.00 3 

4 Black 4 Geoff Headington 5 4 5 14.00 4 

5 White 0 Kevin Richards 6 6 6 18.00 5 

6 Black 3 John Gomes 9 7 10 26.00 6 

7 White 5 Eric Due 7 8 14 29.00 7 

8 Black 1 Chris Brown 10 10 9 29.00 8 

9 Blue 15 William Morris 12 11 8 31.00 9 

10 Green 1 Erika Heineken 14 13 7 34.00 10 

11 Green 8 Tom Gore 15 9 12 36.00 11 

12 Blue 6 John van Tesmar 11 16 13 40.00 12 

13 Red 5 Mark Leng 8 14 19 41.00 13 

14 Green 12 Ty Reed 3 44/OCS 4 51.00 14 

15 Blue 10 Allen Chung 16 17 18 51.00 15 

16 Yellow 4 Eric Geleynese 17 20 15 52.00 16 

17 Yellow 1 Erin Loscocco 19 18 17 54.00 17 

18 Red 7 Boriana Viljoen 21 21 16 58.00 18 

19 Red 13 Nick Levi 20 22 21 63.00 19 

20 White 10 Marcelo Segura 44/DNS 12 11 67.00 20 

21 Orange 3 Tobin Fisher 22 23 22 67.00 21 

22 Green 0 Ariel Poler 23 24 23 70.00 22 

23 Red 20 Cameron Biehl 13 15 44/DNF 72.00 23 

24 Orange 0 Felix Louis N'jai 25 25 24 74.00 24 

25 Yellow 7 Bret Herscher 44/DNS 19 20 83.00 25 

26 Blue 7 Andrew Koch 44/OCS 5 44/OCS 93.00 26 

27 Orange 1 Eugenia Gueorguieva 24 26 44/DNF 94.00 27 

28 Blue 14 Hugo Kenyon 18 44/DNF 44/DNF 106.00 28 

29T Red 1 Jeff Kafka 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

29T Orange 2 Dallas Rutherford 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

29T Red 2 Sandy Parker 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

29T Orange 4 Kevin Growney 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 
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Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

29T White 4 Bruce Johnson 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

29T Green 5 John Heineken 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

29T Lt Blue 5 Joey Pasquali 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

29T Orange 5 Frank Wittke 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

29T Orange 6 Amil Kabil 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

29T Pink 6 Lydia Snider 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

29T Yellow 6 Alex Bucur 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

29T Orange 7 Shawn Ewing 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

29T Blue 16 Robert Li 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

29T Yellow 16 Tim Robinson 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

29T Orange 41 Anthony Chavez 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 29T 

Notes 

(1)
 Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012 

Subdivision: production (5 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

1 White 5 Eric Due 1 1 2 4.00 1 

2 Blue 6 John van Tesmar 2 2 1 5.00 2 

3 Yellow 7 Bret Herscher 6/DNS 3 3 12.00 3 

4T Lt Blue 5 Joey Pasquali 6/DNS 6/DNF 6/DNF 18.00T 4T 

4T Orange 41 Anthony Chavez 6/DNS 6/DNF 6/DNF 18.00T 4T 

Notes 
(1)

 Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012 

Subdivision: silver (20 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

1 Blue 15 William Morris 12 11 8 31.00 1 

2 Blue 10 Allen Chung 16 17 18 51.00 2 

3 Yellow 4 Eric Geleynese 17 20 15 52.00 3 

4 Red 7 Boriana Viljoen 21 21 16 58.00 4 

5 Red 13 Nick Levi 20 22 21 63.00 5 

6 Orange 3 Tobin Fisher 22 23 22 67.00 6 

7 Green 0 Ariel Poler 23 24 23 70.00 7 

8 Orange 0 Felix Louis N'jai 25 25 24 74.00 8 

9 Yellow 7 Bret Herscher 44/DNS 19 20 83.00 9 

10 Orange 1 Eugenia Gueorguieva 24 26 44/DNF 94.00 10 

11 Blue 14 Hugo Kenyon 18 44/DNF 44/DNF 106.00 11 

12T Orange 2 Dallas Rutherford 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 12T 

12T Red 2 Sandy Parker 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 12T 

12T White 4 Bruce Johnson 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 12T 
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Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

12T Orange 6 Amil Kabil 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 12T 

12T Pink 6 Lydia Snider 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 12T 

12T Yellow 6 Alex Bucur 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 12T 

12T Orange 7 Shawn Ewing 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 12T 

12T Blue 16 Robert Li 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 12T 

12T Yellow 16 Tim Robinson 44/DNS 44/DNF 44/DNF 132.00T 12T 

Notes 

(1)
 Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012 

Subdivision: women (5 boats) (top) 

Pos Sail Skipper 1 2 3 

Total 
Points 

Pos 

1 Green 1 Erika Heineken 1 1 1 3.00 1 

2 Red 7 Boriana Viljoen 2 2 2 6.00 2 

3 Orange 1 Eugenia Gueorguieva 3 3 6/DNF 12.00 3 

4T Red 2 Sandy Parker 6/DNS 6/DNF 6/DNF 18.00T 4T 

4T Pink 6 Lydia Snider 6/DNS 6/DNF 6/DNF 18.00T 4T 

Notes 

(1)
 Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012 
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